Sporting Clay Shoot

Friday, July 26, 2024

Gallatin Sporting Cl
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SPORTING CLAY SHOOT TEAM REGISTRATION

Member

ignmeup! Teamof4 $600

1.

2

3.

4
ign meup!  Individual $150

1.

*Registration includes: 100 rounds of ammo, refreshments, entry to door prizes.
Prizes awarded to top scoring team and top individual prizes!

SPONSORSHIP OPPORTUNITIES

No, not at this time.

Yes, | would like to be a sponsor!

(] TITLE SPONSOR - 4 Advertising Spots and Includes entry for Team of 4
(] REFRESHMENT SPONSOR - 1 Advertising Spot

(] AMMO SPONSOR - 3 Advertising Spots

L] STATION SPONSOR - 15 Advertising Spots

L prize sponsor Description of Item:

Company: Contact Name:

Email:

Non-Member
$800

$200

$2500
$1000
$1000
$500

Phone:

Return registration form & payment to:
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Bozeman, MT 59718 www.swmbia.or
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