

Sporting Clay Shoot

Friday, July 26, 2024

Gallatin Sporting Clays 1300 Little Coulee Road Three Forks, MT 59752

SPORTING CLAY SHOOT TEAM REGISTRATION

			<u>Membe</u> r	Non-Member
Sign me up!	Team of 4		\$600	\$800
	1			
	2.			
	3.			
	4.			
Sign me up!	Individual		<u> </u>	\$200
	1.			
◯ No, not at	Prizes awarded SPONS	or on the control of	individual prizes!	
TITLE SPONSOR – 4 Advertising Spots and Includes entry for Team of 4 REFRESHMENT SPONSOR – 1 Advertising Spot AMMO SPONSOR – 3 Advertising Spots STATION SPONSOR – 15 Advertising Spots PRIZE SPONSOR Description of Item:				\$2500 \$1000 \$1000 \$500 \$
Company:		·	Contact Name:	
Email:			Phone:	
SWMBIA	istration form & payment to: Main Street Suite 8G	Office: 406-585-8181	office@swmbia.org	

Bozeman, MT 59718

www<u>.swiiibia.org</u>